Bass Champs Preferred Lodging Locations

Lake Preferred Lodging Phone # Website
Ramada Inn - Del Rio 830-775-1511 http://www.wyndhamhotels.com
] 2101 Veterans Bivd

Amistad Del Rio, TX 78840
Del Rio Chamber of Commerce 830-775-3551 http://www.drchamber.com/Lodging
Days Inn - Belton 254-774-9223 http://www.daysinn.com
1104 North General Bruce Dr

Belton Temple, TX 76502
Travelodge - Temple 254-773-7221 http://www.wyndhamhotels.com
4001 S. General Bruce
Temple, TX 76502
Cherokee Landing 903-489-1179 http://www.cherokeelanding.net

Cedar Creek |Kammans Exxon & Hotel 903-489-1268

Country Side Inn 903-489-0400
Best Western - Zapata 800-780-7234 http://www.bestwestern.com
1896 US Highway 83

Falcon Zapata, TX 78076
Zapata Chamber 800-292-5253 http://business.zapatachamber.com/list/QL/lodging-

travel-15
Lake Fork Marina & Motel 903-765-2764 http://www.lakeforkmarina.com
275 CR 1558
Fork Alba, TX 75410
or Best Western - Emory 903-473-2022 http://www.bestwestern.com
1026 E Lennon Drive
Emory, TX 75440
Motel 6 Marble Falls 830-265-6565 https://www.motel6.com/en/motels.tx.marble-
1400 Ollie Ln falls.4333.html?ncr=true
Marble Falls, TX
LBJ Best Western - Marble Falls 830-693-5122 http://bestwestern.com
1403 N Highway 281
Marble Falls, TX 78654
Marble Falls Visitor Info 830-693-4449 http://www.marblefalls.org/events/lodging/hotel
Slye Ranch - Pilot Point 940-206-2974 http://www.rayrobertslodging.com
Ray Roberts Sanger Inn - Sanger 940-458-7910 http://www.sangerinn.com

1400 N Stemmons St
Sanger, TX 76266

Sam Rayburn

Rayburn Inn
(New Owners / New Renovations)

Rayburn Country
Jasper County Chamber

409-698-3002

409-384-2762
409-698-2444

http://www.rayburninn.com/

http://www.lakerayburncountry.com/

http://www.jaspercoc.org/hotels.html

Lake Fork Marina & Motel
275 CR 1558
Alba, TX 75410

903-765-2764

http://www.lakeforkmarina.com

Tawakoni gt Western - Emory 903-473-2022 http://www.bestwestern.com
1026 E Lennon Drive
Emory, TX 75440
Motel 6 Marble Falls 830-265-6565 https://www.motel6.com/en/motels.tx.marble-
1400 Ollie Ln falls.4333.html?ncr=true
Marble Falls, TX
Lake Travis Best Western - Marble Falls 830-693-5122 http://bestwestern.com

1403 N Highway 281
Marble Falls, TX 78654

Marble Falls Visitor Info

830-693-4449

http://www.marblefalls.org/events/lodging/hotel



http://www.wyndhamhotels.com/
http://www.wyndhamhotels.com/
http://www.wyndhamhotels.com/
http://www.daysinn.com/
http://www.daysinn.com/
http://www.daysinn.com/
http://www.cherokeelanding.net/
http://www.cherokeelanding.net/
http://www.bestwestern.com/
http://www.bestwestern.com/
http://www.bestwestern.com/
http://www.lakeforkmarina.com/
http://www.lakeforkmarina.com/
http://www.lakeforkmarina.com/
http://bestwestern.com/
http://bestwestern.com/
http://bestwestern.com/
http://www.marblefalls.org/events/lodging/hotel
http://www.rayrobertslodging.com/
http://www.rayrobertslodging.com/
http://www.sangerinn.com/
http://www.rayburninn.com/
http://www.rayburninn.com/
http://www.rayburninn.com/
http://www.rayburninn.com/
http://www.jaspercoc.org/hotels.html
http://www.lakeforkmarina.com/
http://www.lakeforkmarina.com/
http://www.lakeforkmarina.com/
http://bestwestern.com/
http://bestwestern.com/
http://bestwestern.com/
http://www.marblefalls.org/events/lodging/hotel

